(Rev.	PTO-1595 R 6-93)	1999	:ет Y	U.S. Department of Comm Patent and Trademark O
	lo. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) 100994	062		
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):		and address	
Tuboscope Vetco International, Inc.		Name: Tuboscope I/P Inc. MAR 2 2 1939		
Addit	ional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? <u>Yes</u> <u>X No</u>	Internal	Address:	
3.	Nature of conveyance:	Street Nd	droge 2020	Helmog Dead
	<u>X</u> Assignment Merger		ldress: <u>2838</u>	
	Security Agreement Change of Name			: <u>Tex</u> Zip: <u>77051</u>
	Other	Additional Na	ame(s) & address(es) attached? Yes <u>X</u>
Exec	cution Dates: <u>March 12</u> 1999			
	this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers atta Name and address of party to whom	B. P ched? Yes	atent No.(s) _X_ №	5,833,863
5.	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers atta Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed.:	B. P ched? Yes	Patent No.(s) <u>X</u> No number of a	5,833,863 pplications & patents
5.	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attant Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed.: Name: <u>Guy McClung</u>	B. P ched? Yes 6. Total invol	Patent No.(s) X No number of a ved 1	5,833,863 pplications & patents
5.	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers atta Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed.:	B. P ched? Yes 6. Total invol 7. Total	Atent No.(s) <u>X</u> No number of a ved <u>1</u> fee (37 CFR	5,833,863 pplications & patents
5.	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attant Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed.: Name: <u>Guy McClung</u>	B. P ched? Yes 6. Total invol 7. Total X E	Atent No.(s) X No number of a ved 1 fee (37 CFR inclosed, Che	5,833,863 pplications & patents
5.	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attant Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed.: Name: <u>Guy McClung</u> Internal Address: <u># 347</u>	B. P ched? Yes 6. Total invol 7. Total E A	Atent No.(s) X No number of a ved 1 fee (37 CFR inclosed, Che	5,833,863 pplications & patents
5.	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attant Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed.: Name: <u>Guy McClung</u>	B. P ched? Yes 6. Total invol 7. Total E A a	<pre>vatent No.(s) <u>X</u> No number of a ved 1 fee (37 CFR inclosed, Che uthorized to</pre>	5,833,863 pplications & patents
5.	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attant Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed.: Name: <u>Guy McClung</u> Internal Address: <u># 347</u>	B. P ched? Yes 6. Total invol 7. Total <u>X</u> E A 8. Depos 	atent No.(s) <u>X</u> No number of a ved <u>1</u> fee (37 CFR inclosed, Che uthorized to ccount it account n	5,833,863 pplications & patents
5.	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers atta Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed.: Name: <u>Guy McClung</u> Internal Address: <u># 347</u> Street Address: <u>16690 Champion Forest Dr.</u> City: <u>Spring</u> State: <u>Tex</u> Zip: <u>77379-7023</u> 999 DNGJYEN 00000175 5833863 BL 40.00 HP	B. P ched?Yes 6. Total invol 7. Total A 8. Depos (Attach dup)	Atent No.(s) X No number of a ved 1 fee (37 CFR inclosed, Che nuthorized to ccount it account n icate copy of this	5,833,863 pplications & patents
5. 3/24/19 1 FC:58	A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers atta Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed.: Name: <u>Guy McClung</u> Internal Address: <u># 347</u> Street Address: <u>16690 Champion Forest Dr.</u> City: <u>Spring</u> State: <u>Tex</u> Zip: <u>77379-7023</u> 999 DNGJYEN 00000175 5833863 BL 40.00 HP	B. P ched? Yes 6. Total invol 7. Total A 8. Depos (Attach duplaceount) THIS SPACE the foregoi	Atent No.(s) <u>X</u> No number of a ved <u>1</u> fee (37 CFR inclosed, Che authorized to ccount it account n icate copy of this a ng informati	5,833,863 pplications & patents 3.41)\$ <u>40</u> ck No. <u>3230</u> be charged to deposit umber: s page if paying by deposit

ASSIGNMENT

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt, sufficiency and adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ("Assignor") does hereby:

SELL, ASSIGN AND TRANSFER to Tuboscope I/P, Inc., (the "Assignee") a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 2838 Holmes Rd., Houston, TX 77051, the entire right, title and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to United States Patent 5,833,863 entitled "Concrete Reclamation System" issued 11/10/98;

TO BE BINDING on the heirs, assigns, representatives and successors of the undersigned and extend to the successors, assigns and nominees of the Assignee.

Tuboscope Vetco International, Inc.

By:	

Printed Name:	J. F. MARONEY II			
Title:	VICE PRESIDENT			
Date:	MAR 1 0 1909			